800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20241ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS
A-TABLES ITC 2 - 7
CUBE TABLES WITH SELF EDGE ITC 8 - 10
DRUM TABLES WITH SELF EDGE ITC 11 - 13
CUBE TABLES WITH SOLID WOOD EDGE ITC 14 - 16
DRUM TABLES WITH SOLID WOOD EDGE ITC 17 - 19
KIXSY PULL-UP TABLE ITC 20

SIZE
EDGE
DETAIL
HEIGHT LEG
STYLELAMINATE
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20243ITC-
A-TABLES - ROUND
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
18 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1308
DIA: 18 H: 18 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1308
18 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1368
DIA: 18 H: 21 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1368
18 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV18DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1412
DIA: 18 H: 24 ATB-F-LM18DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1412
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
21 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 865 LIST 865 LIST 966 LIST 1069 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
21 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1400
DIA: 21 H: 18 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1400
21 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1460
DIA: 21 H: 21 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1460
21 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV21DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1504
DIA: 21 H: 24 ATB-F-LM21DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1504
TABLE COLLECTIONS | A-TABLES HARD MAPLE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20244ITC-
A-TABLES - ROUND
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1129 LIST 1129 LIST 1263 LIST 1395 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
24 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1503
DIA: 24 H: 18 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1503
24 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1563
DIA: 24 H: 21 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1563
24 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV24DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1607
DIA: 24 H: 24 ATB-F-LM24DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1607
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
30 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1750
DIA: 29.5 H: 18 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1750
30 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1810
DIA: 29.5 H: 21 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1810
30 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV30DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1854
DIA: 29.5 H: 24 ATB-F-LM30DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1854
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
36 ROUND x 18H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 2061
DIA: 36 H: 18 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 2061
36 ROUND x 21H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 2121
DIA: 36 H: 21 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 2121
36 ROUND x 24H ATB-F-MV36DSQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 2165
DIA: 36 H: 24 ATB-F-LM36DSQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 2165
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20245ITC-
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
18 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1215
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM1818SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1215
H: 18
18 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1275
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM1818SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1275
H: 21
18 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV1818SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1319
W: 18 D: 18 ATB-F-LM-1818SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1319
H: 24
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
18 x 18 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
21 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1290
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1290
H: 18
21 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1350
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1350
H: 21
21 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV2121SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1394
W: 21 D: 21 ATB-F-LM2121SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1394
H: 24
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
21 x 21 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 865 LIST 865 LIST 966 LIST 1069 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
24 x 24 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1129 LIST 1129 LIST 1263 LIST 1395 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
24 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1454
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1454
H: 18
24 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1514
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1514
H: 21
24 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV2424SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1558
W: 24 D: 24 ATB-F-LM2424SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1558
H: 24
A-TABLES - SQUARE
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20246ITC-
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
36 x 36 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
36 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1957
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1957
H: 18
36 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 2017
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 2017
H: 21
36 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV3636SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 2061
W: 36 D: 36 ATB-F-LM3636SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 2061
H: 24
A-TABLES - SQUARE
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
30 x 30 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
30 SQUARE x 18H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1686
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1686
H: 18
30 SQUARE x 21H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1746
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1746
H: 21
30 SQUARE x 24H ATB-F-MV3030SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1790
W: 29.5 D: 29.5 ATB-F-LM3030SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1790
H: 24
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20247ITC-
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to Veneer price above
46 x 21 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2259 LIST 2259 LIST 2526 LIST 2791 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
HARD MAPLE
MODEL TOP (1.5"-THICK) TL, CT
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 18H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-18(LL) Maple Veneer 1657
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-18(LL) Stocked Laminate 1657
H: 18
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 21H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-21(LL) Maple Veneer 1717
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-21(LL) Stocked Laminate 1717
H: 21
46 x 21 RECTANGLE x 24H ATB-F-MV4621SQ-24(LL) Maple Veneer 1787
W: 46 D: 21 ATB-F-LM4621SQ-24(LL) Stocked Laminate 1787
H: 24
A-TABLES - RECTANGLE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $38 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20248ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | CUBES COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 x 18 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC18 For use with 18" Square Tables ADD 94 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 SQUARE x 18H CV1-1818SQ-18-(_) Maple Veneer 2037 2203 2133 2329
W: 18 D: 18 H: 18 CL1-1818SQ-18-(_) Stocked Laminate 1629 1795 1725 1921
18 SQUARE x 21H CV1-1818SQ-21-(_) Maple Veneer 2180 2346 2276 2472
W: 18 D: 18 H: 21 CL1-1818SQ-21-(_) Stocked Laminate 1704 1870 1800 1996
18 SQUARE x 24H CV1-1818SQ-24-(_) Maple Veneer 2325 2491 2421 2617
W: 18 D: 18 H: 24 CL1-1818SQ-24-(_) Stocked Laminate 1758 1924 1854 2050
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 x 18 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET  520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 x 24 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC24 For use with 24" Square Tables ADD 219 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 x 24 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1129 LIST 1129 LIST 1263 LIST 1395 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET

CW 5"H Hard Maple Legs (to match Coffee House Wood Legs)
BC 5"H Brushed Chrome Metal Legs
BM 5"H Powder Coated Metal Legs (specify Powder Coat)
BA 5"H Brushed Aluminum Legs (to match Coffee House Aluminum Legs)
NB No Base
SELF EDGE
DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 20249ITC-
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 x 30 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC30 For use with 30" Square Tables ADD 248 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 SQUARE x 18H CV1-303018-(_) Maple Veneer 3189 3505 3232 3428
W: 30 D: 30 H: 18 CL1-303018-(_) Stocked Laminate 2183 2499 2226 2422
30 SQUARE x 21H CV1-303021-(_) Maple Veneer 3334 3650 3377 3573
W: 30 D: 30 H: 21 CL1-303021-(_) Stocked Laminate 2341 2657 2384 2580
30 SQUARE x 24H CV1-303024-(_) Maple Veneer 3433 3749 3476 3672
W: 30 D: 30 H: 24 CL1-303024-(_) Stocked Laminate 2436 2752 2479 2675
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 x 30 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 x 36 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC36 For use with 36" Square Tables ADD 355 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 x 36 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 SQUARE x 18H CV1-363618-(_) Maple Veneer 3759 4116 3751 3947
W: 36 D: 36 H: 18 CL1-363618-(_) Stocked Laminate 2516 2873 2508 2704
36 SQUARE x 21H CV1-363621-(_) Maple Veneer 3856 4213 3848 4044
W: 36 D: 36 H: 21 CL1-363621-(_) Stocked Laminate 2697 3054 2689 2885
36 SQUARE x 24H CV1-363624-(_) Maple Veneer 4046 4403 4038 4234
W: 36 D: 36 H: 24 CL1-363624-(_) Stocked Laminate 2810 3167 2802 2998
KEY FOR SPECIFYING CUBE TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP  3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

ELECTRICAL / POWER PORT Power Ports are available on Cube tables; however, due to the many sizes and options available, a drawing will
be required for each table (when sizes or placement vary) showing the Power Port location desired. Power Ports
must be placed on a flat surface.
Tables will be subject to a custom engineering fee of $300 NET for each different sized table or tables requiring
different Power Port locations. Contact Integra Customer Service for Pricing.
CUBE WITH SELF EDGE | OPTIONS
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $38 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202411ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | DRUMS COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD18 For use with 18" Round Tables ADD 94 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 ROUND x 18H DV1-18D18-(_) Maple Veneer 1916 2047 2012 2208
DIA: 18 H: 18 DL1-18D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 1556 1687 1652 1848
18 ROUND x 21H DV1-18D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2037 2168 2133 2329
DIA: 18 H: 21 DL1-18D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 1604 1735 1700 1896
18 ROUND x 24H DV1-18D24-(_) Maple Veneer 2153 2284 2249 2445
DIA: 18 H: 24 DL1-18D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 1650 1781 1746 1942
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD24 For use with 24" Round Tables ADD 140 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1129 LIST 1129 LIST 1263 LIST 1395 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
24 ROUND x 18H DV1-24D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2270 2438 2338 2534
DIA: 24 H: 18 DL1-24D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 1759 1927 1827 2023
24 ROUND x 21H DV1-24D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2377 2545 2445 2641
DIA: 24 H: 21 DL1-24D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 1833 2001 1901 2097
24 ROUND x 24H DV1-24D24-(_) Maple Veneer 2504 2672 2572 2768
DIA: 24 H: 24 DL1-24D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 1933 2101 2001 2197
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP  3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate
MP 3”H Black Metal Plinth Base
CW 5”H Hard Maple Legs (to match Coffee House Wood Legs)
BC 5”H Brushed Chrome Metal Legs
BM 5”H Powder Coated Metal Legs (specify Powder Coat)
BA 5”H Brushed Aluminum Legs (to match Coffee House Aluminum Legs)
NB No Base
SELF EDGE
DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD30 For use with 30" Round Tables ADD 248 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 ROUND x 18H DV1-30D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2877 3129 2920 3116
DIA: 30 H: 18 DL1-30D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2155 2407 2198 2394
30 ROUND x 21H DV1-30D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3077 3329 3120 3316
DIA: 30 H: 21 DL1-30D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2248 2500 2291 2487
30 ROUND x 24H DV1-30D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3215 3467 3258 3454
DIA: 30 H: 24 DL1-30D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2314 2566 2357 2553
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD36 For use with 36" Round Tables ADD 355 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 ROUND x 18H DV1-36D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3266 3540 3258 3454
DIA: 36 H: 18 DL1-36D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2459 2733 2451 2647
36 ROUND x 21H DV1-36D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3527 3801 3519 3715
DIA: 36 H: 21 DL1-36D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2644 2918 2636 2832
36 ROUND x 24H DV1-36D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3730 4004 3722 3918
DIA: 36 H: 24 DL1-36D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2793 3067 2785 2981
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202413ITC-
DRUM WITH SELF EDGE | OPTIONS
ELECTRICAL / POWER PORT Power Ports are available on Drum tables; however, due to the many sizes and options available, a drawing will

NB No Base
SOLID WOOD
EDGE DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
Will have 3/4"
exposed edge
detail as shown.
TABLE COLLECTIONS | CUBES COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
CUBE WITH 3/4" RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 x 18 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC18 For use with 18" Square Tables ADD 94 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 SQUARE x 18H CV2-1818SQ-18-(_) Maple Veneer 2779 2945 2875 3071
W: 18 D: 18 H: 18 CL2-1818SQ-18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2714 2880 2810 3006
18 SQUARE x 21H CV2-1818SQ-21-(_) Maple Veneer 2923 3089 3019 3215
W: 18 D: 18 H: 21 CL2-1818SQ-21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2779 2945 2875 3071
18 SQUARE x 24H CV2-1818SQ-24-(_) Maple Veneer 3053 3219 3149 3345
W: 18 D: 18 H: 24 CL2-1818SQ-24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2824 2990 2920 3116
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 x 18 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET

24 SQUARE x 18H CV2-242418-(_) Maple Veneer 3305 3506 3373 3569
W: 24 D: 24 H: 18 CL2-242418-(_) Stocked Laminate 3105 3306 3173 3369
24 SQUARE x 21H CV2-242421-(_) Maple Veneer 3487 3688 3555 3751
W: 24 D: 24 H: 21 CL2-242421-(_) Stocked Laminate 3213 3414 3281 3477
24 SQUARE x 24H CV2-242424-(_) Maple Veneer 3688 3889 3756 3952
W: 24 D: 24 H: 24 CL2-242424-(_) Stocked Laminate 3282 3483 3350 3546
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202415ITC-
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 x 30 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC30 For use with 30" Square Tables ADD 248 LIST
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
CUBE WITH 3/4" RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 SQUARE x 18H CV2-303018-(_) Maple Veneer 4154 4470 4197 4393
W: 30 D: 30 H: 18 CL2-303018-(_) Stocked Laminate 3536 3852 3579 3775
30 SQUARE x 21H CV2-303021-(_) Maple Veneer 4282 4598 4325 4521
W: 30 D: 30 H: 21 CL2-303021-(_) Stocked Laminate 3708 4024 3751 3947
30 SQUARE x 24H CV2-303024-(_) Maple Veneer 4397 4713 4440 4636
W: 30 D: 30 H: 24 CL2-303024-(_) Stocked Laminate 3798 4114 3841 4037
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 x 30 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 x 36 BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOC36 For use with 36" Square Tables ADD 355 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 x 36 SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 SQUARE x 18H CV2-363618-(_) Maple Veneer 4815 5172 4807 5003
W: 36 D: 36 H: 18 CL2-363618-(_) Stocked Laminate 3992 4349 3984 4180
36 SQUARE x 21H CV2-363621-(_) Maple Veneer 4908 5265 4900 5096
W: 36 D: 36 H: 21 CL2-363621-(_) Stocked Laminate 4187 4544 4179 4375
36 SQUARE x 24H CV2-363624-(_) Maple Veneer 5084 5441 5076 5272
W: 36 D: 36 H: 24 CL2-363624-(_) Stocked Laminate 4364 4721 4356 4552
KEY FOR SPECIFYING CUBE TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP  3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

must be placed on a flat surface.
Tables will be subject to a custom engineering fee of $300 NET for each different sized table or tables requiring
different Power Port locations. Contact Integra Customer Service for Pricing.
PERMA-COAT WOOD LEG PROTECTOR   $38 List / LegPRODUCT OPTIONS
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202417ITC-
TABLE COLLECTIONS | DRUMS COMPONENT-BASED
CONSTRUCTION
DRUM WITH 3/4" RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE HARD MAPLE OR LAMINATE
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
18 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD18 For use with 18" Round Tables ADD 94 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
18 ROUND x 18H DV2-18D18-(_) Maple Veneer 2636 2767 2732 2928
DIA: 18 H: 18 DL2-18D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 2636 2767 2732 2928
18 ROUND x 21H DV2-18D21-(_) Maple Veneer 2756 2887 2852 3048
DIA: 18 H: 21 DL2-18D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 2756 2887 2852 3048
18 ROUND x 24H DV2-18D24-(_) Maple Veneer 2882 3013 2978 3174
DIA: 18 H: 24 DL2-18D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 2824 2955 2920 3116
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
18 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 636 LIST 636 LIST 712 LIST 785 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
24 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD24 For use with 24" Round Tables ADD 140 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
24 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1129 LIST 1129 LIST 1263 LIST 1395 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
24 ROUND x 18H DV2-24D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3096 3264 3164 3360
DIA: 24 H: 18 DL2-24D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 3096 3264 3164 3360
24 ROUND x 21H DV2-24D21-(_) Maple Veneer 3213 3381 3281 3477
DIA: 24 H: 21 DL2-24D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 3213 3381 3281 3477
24 ROUND x 24H DV2-24D24-(_) Maple Veneer 3339 3507 3407 3603
DIA: 24 H: 24 DL2-24D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 3282 3450 3350 3546
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP  3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate

EDGE DETAIL
WITH SOLID
SURFACE TOP
Will have 3/4"
exposed edge
detail as shown.
800.235.0234 | integraseating.com 202418ITC-
NON-STOCKED / CUSTOM Non-Stocked Laminate (per color, per order) ADD 50 NET
FINISH UPCHARGES Custom Wood Finish (CWF) (one-time upcharge) ADD 300 NET
DRUM WITH 3/4” RADIUSED SOLID WOOD EDGE
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
30 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD30 For use with 30" Round Tables ADD 248 LIST
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
30 ROUND x 18H DV2-30D18-(_) Maple Veneer 3815 4067 3858 4054
DIA: 30 H: 18 DL2-30D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 3536 3788 3579 3775
30 ROUND x 21H DV2-30D21-(_) Maple Veneer 4018 4270 4061 4257
DIA: 30 H: 21 DL2-30D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 3708 3960 3751 3947
30 ROUND x 24H DV2-30D24-(_) Maple Veneer 4145 4397 4188 4384
DIA: 30 H: 24 DL2-30D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 3798 4050 3841 4037
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
30 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 1765 LIST 1765 LIST 1972 LIST 2181 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
36 DIA BOTTOM EDGE PROTECTOR EPOD36 For use with 36" Round Tables ADD 355 LIST
Add SOLID SURFACE ONLAY price to prices above
36 DIA SOLID SURFACE ONLAY UPCHARGE A B C D
Stocked 2542 LIST 2542 LIST 2840 LIST 3140 LIST
Non-stocked (per color, per order)   ADD 410 NET 450 NET 490 NET 520 NET
NOTE: 1/2" Solid Surface Onlay will increase overall height by 1/2".
PLINTH BASE BLACK METAL PLINTH WOOD/ALUM LEGS METAL LEGS
MODEL TOP VP, LP, BP, NB MP CW, BA BC, BM
36 ROUND x 18H DV2-36D18-(_) Maple Veneer 4315 4589 4307 4503
DIA: 36 H: 18 DL2-36D18-(_) Stocked Laminate 3992 4266 3984 4180
36 ROUND x 21H DV2-36D21-(_) Maple Veneer 4577 4851 4569 4765
DIA: 36 H: 21 DL2-36D21-(_) Stocked Laminate 4187 4461 4179 4375
36 ROUND x 24H DV2-36D24-(_) Maple Veneer 4679 4953 4671 4867
DIA: 36 H: 24 DL2-36D24-(_) Stocked Laminate 4364 4638 4356 4552
KEY FOR SPECIFYING DRUM TABLES:
Replace (_) in the product code with the following to specify legs/base. NOTE: Plinth Base Shown.
VP or LP  3”H Plinth Base with matching Veneer (VP) or Laminate (LP)
BP 3”H Plinth Base with Black Laminate